

「山口ゆめ花博」入場者数

| | 月 | 日 | 曜 | 当日計 | 累計 |
|----|----|----|---|---------|-----------|
| 1 | 9 | 14 | 金 | 8,632 | 8,632 |
| 2 | | 15 | 土 | 12,550 | 21,182 |
| 3 | | 16 | 日 | 30,979 | 52,161 |
| 4 | | 17 | 月 | 30,538 | 82,699 |
| 5 | | 18 | 火 | 15,436 | 98,135 |
| 6 | | 19 | 水 | 10,965 | 109,100 |
| 7 | | 20 | 木 | 4,750 | 113,850 |
| 8 | | 21 | 金 | 6,462 | 120,312 |
| 9 | | 22 | 土 | 22,609 | 142,921 |
| 10 | | 23 | 日 | 45,558 | 188,479 |
| 11 | | 24 | 月 | 24,430 | 212,909 |
| 12 | | 25 | 火 | 14,787 | 227,696 |
| 13 | | 26 | 水 | 11,590 | 239,286 |
| 14 | | 27 | 木 | 9,303 | 248,589 |
| 15 | | 28 | 金 | 14,114 | 262,703 |
| 16 | | 29 | 土 | 7,489 | 270,192 |
| 17 | | 30 | 日 | 台風による休場 | 270,192 |
| 18 | 10 | 1 | 月 | 11,770 | 281,962 |
| 19 | | 2 | 火 | 15,552 | 297,514 |
| 20 | | 3 | 水 | 16,218 | 313,732 |
| 21 | | 4 | 木 | 7,647 | 321,379 |
| 22 | | 5 | 金 | 7,865 | 329,244 |
| 23 | | 6 | 土 | 6,895 | 336,139 |
| 24 | | 7 | 日 | 77,082 | 413,221 |
| 25 | | 8 | 月 | 46,070 | 459,291 |
| 26 | | 9 | 火 | 17,394 | 476,685 |
| 27 | | 10 | 水 | 7,580 | 484,265 |
| 28 | | 11 | 木 | 12,486 | 496,751 |
| 29 | | 12 | 金 | 27,579 | 524,330 |
| 30 | | 13 | 土 | 63,986 | 588,316 |
| 31 | | 14 | 日 | 72,964 | 661,280 |
| 32 | | 15 | 月 | 26,602 | 687,882 |
| 33 | | 16 | 火 | 21,045 | 708,927 |
| 34 | | 17 | 水 | 21,661 | 730,588 |
| 35 | | 18 | 木 | 16,060 | 746,648 |
| 36 | | 19 | 金 | 20,360 | 767,008 |
| 37 | | 20 | 土 | 60,282 | 827,290 |
| 38 | | 21 | 日 | 72,505 | 899,795 |
| 39 | | 22 | 月 | 25,056 | 924,851 |
| 40 | | 23 | 火 | 17,905 | 942,756 |
| 41 | | 24 | 水 | 27,117 | 969,873 |
| 42 | | 25 | 木 | 26,769 | 996,642 |
| 43 | | 26 | 金 | 19,618 | 1,016,260 |
| 44 | | 27 | 土 | 52,008 | 1,068,268 |
| 45 | | 28 | 日 | 50,614 | 1,118,882 |
| 46 | | 29 | 月 | 39,008 | 1,157,890 |
| 47 | | 30 | 火 | 30,030 | 1,187,920 |
| 48 | | 31 | 水 | 27,980 | 1,215,900 |
| 49 | 11 | 1 | 木 | 26,238 | 1,242,138 |
| 50 | | 2 | 金 | 36,547 | 1,278,685 |
| 51 | | 3 | 土 | 52,073 | 1,330,758 |
| 52 | | 4 | 日 | 37,687 | 1,368,445 |